
IN THE 
PARK

ELL CIRCO D’ELL FUEGO TRAINING HALL 
SPRK - PARK SPOOR NOORD

WERKEND 
LEREN

KUNSTKAAI VILLA 
STUIVENBERG

 
NOVA+

WELCOME + WARM-UP FROM 8:30 TO 9:15 AM

9:30 to 
10:45 am

Flying 
trapeze

Beginners

Acro
yoga

Icarian
Immersers

Slackline
Beginners

Fixed 
trapeze
Beginners

Straps
Immersers

Aerial hoop
Beginners

Teeter 
board

Beginners

Maxi- 
trampoline
Immersers

Acro
dance

Immersers

Contem-
porary

floorwork
Beginners

Cyr  
wheel

Specialists

German 
wheel

Beginners

Acro-porté
Collective 
Beginners

11:00 to  
12:15 pm

Flying 
trapeze
Beginners

Hand to 
hand

Immersers

Slackline
Immersers

Chinese 
pole

Beginners

Straps
Beginners

Aerial silks
creativity
Immersers

Teeter 
board

Immersers

Maxi- 
trampoline
Beginners

Airtrack
Beginners

Physical  
theatre 

12+

Cyr  
wheel

Immersers

German 
wheel

Immersers

Handstand 
Beginners

LUNCHBREAK FROM 12:30 TO 2:00 PM

2:15 to
3:30 pm

Floor
acro-
batics 

Beginners

Highline
Immersers 
(permission 

only)

Cirq’Olympics Aerial silks
creativity     
Beginners

Teeter 
board

Immersers

Trampo- 
wall

Beginners

Physical  
theatre 

12+

Cyr  
wheel

Beginners

Unicycle
Beginners

Object
manipulation

Immersers

Acro-porté 
Collective
Immersers

OPEN STAGE FROM 4:15 TO 5:45 PM

MAD CONveNTION
Workshops Friday, April 12th 2024*

*program subject to change - version 11 April 2024
Reservation required on the day of the event, at the MAD Convention infodesk

1

1

1

3

3

4

2

2

2

2

32 +

8

7

7

5

5

5

6

6

9

9

6



IN THE 
PARK

ELL CIRCO D’ELL FUEGO TRAINING HALL 
SPRK - PARK SPOOR NOORD

WERKEND 
LEREN

KUNSTKAAI VILLA 
STUIVENBERG

 
NOVA+

WELCOME + WARM-UP FROM 8:30 TO 9:15 AM

9:30 to 
10:45 am

Flying 
trapeze

Beginners

Acro-
porté

Collective
Immersers

Slackline
Beginners

Chinese 
pole

Immersers

Straps
Beginners

Aerial 
hoop

Immersers

Aerial 
silks

creativity
Immersers

Teeter 
board

Immersers

Maxi- 
trampoline
Beginners

Circus
equipment 

Innovation + 
safety 

Research Lab

Contem-
porary

floorwork
Immersers

Cyr  
wheel

Specialists

German 
wheel

Beginners

Object 
manipulation

Beginners

Circle Song 
All levels

11:00 to  
12:15 pm

Flying 
trapeze

Immersers

Acro
yoga

Icarian
Immersers

Slackline
Immersers

Chinese 
pole

Beginners

Straps
Immersers

Aerial 
hoop

Beginners

Aerial 
silks

Immersers

Teeter 
board

Beginners

Maxi- 
trampoline
Immersers

Floor
acro-
batics

Beginners

Physical  
theatre 

12+

Cyr  
wheel

Immersers

German 
wheel

Immersers

Robotics
Presentation by 

Daniel Simu

All levels

Acro-porté
Collective 
Beginners

LUNCHBREAK FROM 12:30 TO 2:00 PM

2:15 to
3:30 pm

Banquine/
Hand to

hand 
Immersers

Highline
Immersers 
(permissi-
on only)

Fixed 
trapeze

Immersers

Straps
Beginners

Aerial 
hoop

Immersers

Aerial 
silks

creativity
Beginners

Teeter 
board

Immersers

Trampo- 
wall

Beginners

Acrodance
Immersers

Physical  
theatre 

12+

Cyr  
wheel

Beginners

Unicycle
Immersers

Object 
manipulation

Immersers

Handstand
Beginners

OPEN STAGE FROM 4:15 TO 5:45 PM

MAD CONveNTION
Workshops Saturday, April 13th 2024*

*program subject to change - version 11 April 2024
Reservation required on the day of the event, at the MAD Convention infodesk

1

1

1

3

3

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

8

8

7

7

7

5

5

5

6

6

6

9

9

9



IN THE 
PARK

ELL CIRCO D’ELL FUEGO TRAINING HALL 
SPRK - PARK SPOOR NOORD

WERKEND 
LEREN

KUNSTKAAI
 
VILLA 
STUIVENBERG

 
NOVA+

WELCOME + WARM-UP FROM 8:30 TO 9:15 AM

9:30 to 
10:45 am

Flying 
trapeze

Beginners

Acrodance
Immersers

Slackline
Beginners

Fixed
trapeze
Beginners

Straps
Verdiepers

Aerial 
hoop

Immersers

Aerial 
silks

creativity
Immersers

Teeter 
board

Beginners

Maxi- 
trampoline
Beginners

Physical  
theatre 

12+

Cyr  
wheel

Specialists

German 
wheel

Beginners

Object 
manipulation

Beginners

Acro-porté
Collective 
Beginners

11:00 to  
12:15 pm

Flying 
trapeze

Immersers

Banquine 
Immersers

Slackline
Immersers

Chinese 
pole

Beginners

Straps
Beginners

Aerial 
hoop

Beginners

Aerial 
silks

Beginners

Teeter 
board

Immersers

Maxi- 
trampoline
Immersers

Floor
acro-
batics

Beginners

Contem-
porary

floorwork
Immersers

Cyr  
wheel

Specialists

German 
wheel

Immersers

Passing
Beginners

Handstand
Beginners

LUNCHBREAK FROM 12:30 TO 2:00 PM

2:15 to
3:30 pm

Acro
yoga

Icarian
Immersers

Highline
Immersers 
(permissi-
on only)

Chinese 
pole

Immersers

Straps
Beginners

Aerial 
silks

creativity
Beginners

Teeter 
board

Immersers

Flexibility
& core 

strength
All levels

Clowning 
12+

Cyr  
wheel

Beginners

Urban 
Unicycle
All levels

OPEN STAGE FROM 4:15 TO 5:45 PM

MAD CONveNTION
Workshops Sunday, April 14th 2024*

*program subject to change - version 11 April 2024
Reservation required on the day of the event, at the MAD Convention infodesk

1

1

1

3

3

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

8

7

7

7

5

5

5

6

6 9

9




