## MAD CONVENTION

Workshops Friday, April 12th 2024\*

	IN THE PARK		) D'ELL FUE( .RK SPOOR I		IG HALL	WERKEND LEREN			VILLA STUIVENBERG	NOVA+				
WELCOME + WARM-UP FROM 8:30 TO 9:15 AM														
9:30 to 10:45 am	Flying trapeze Beginners	Acro yoga Icarian Immersers	Slackline Beginners	Fixed trapeze Beginners	Straps Immersers	Aerial hoop Beginners	Teeter board Beginners	Maxi- trampoline Immersers	Acro dance Immersers	Contem- porary floorwork Beginners	Cyr wheel Specialists	German wheel Beginners		Acro-porté Collective Beginners
		(1)	(3)	2	2	8	(5)	(6)	9					
11:00 to 12:15 pm	Flying trapeze Beginners	Hand to hand Immersers	Slackline Immersers	Chinese pole Beginners	<b>Straps</b> Beginners	Aerial silks creativity Immersers	Teeter board Immersers	Maxi- trampoline Beginners	<b>Airtrack</b> Beginners	Physical theatre 12+	Cyr wheel Immersers	German wheel Immersers		Handstand Beginners
12.10 μπ		1	3	2	2	7	5	6	9					
LUNCHBREAK FROM 12:30 TO 2:00 PM														
2:15 to 3:30 pm		Floor acro- batics Beginners	Highline Immersers (permission only)	Cirq'Olympics		Aerial silks creativity Beginners	Teeter board Immersers	Trampo- wall Beginners		Physical theatre 12+	Cyr wheel Beginners	<b>Unicycle</b> Beginners	Object manipulation Immersers	Acro-porté Collective Immersers
		1	4	2	+ 3	7	5	6						
					OPEN	N STAGE	FROM	4:15 To	O 5:45	PM				

\*program subject to change - version 11 April 2024

Reservation required on the day of the event, at the MAD Convention infodesk

## MAD CONVENTION

Workshops Saturday, April 13th 2024\*

	IN THE PARK		) D'ELL FUE .RK SPOOR		ING HALL		WERKEND LEREN	KUNSTKAAI		VILLA STUIVENBERG	NOVA+				
WELCOME + WARM-UP FROM 8:30 TO 9:15 AM															
9:30 to 10:45 am	Flying trapeze Beginners	Acro- porté Collective Immersers	Slackline Beginners	Chinese pole Immersers	Straps Beginners	Aerial hoop Immersers	Aerial silks creativity Immersers	Teeter board Immersers	Maxi- trampoline Beginners	Circus equipment Innovation + safety Research Lab	Contemporary floorwork Immersers	Cyr wheel Specialists	German wheel Beginners	Object manipulation Beginners	Circle Song All levels
11:00 to 12:15 pm	Flying trapeze Immersers	Acro yoga Icarian Immersers	Slackline Immersers	Chinese pole Beginners	Straps Immersers	Aerial hoop Beginners	Aerial silks Immersers	Teeter board Beginners	Maxi- trampoline Immersers	Floor acro- batics Beginners	Physical theatre 12+	Cyr wheel Immersers	German wheel Immersers	Robotics Presentation by Daniel Simu  All levels	Acro-porté Collective Beginners
	LUNCHBREAK FROM 12:30 TO 2:00 PM														
2:15 to 3:30 pm		Banquine/ Hand to hand Immersers	Highline Immersers (permission on only)	Fixed trapeze Immersers	Straps Beginners	Aerial hoop Immersers	Aerial silks creativity Beginners	Teeter board Immersers	Trampo- wall Beginners	Acrodance Immersers	Physical theatre 12+	Cyr wheel Beginners	Unicycle Immersers	Object manipulation Immersers	Handstand Beginners
					OP	EN ST	AGE F	ROM 4	4:15 TC	5:45	PM				

<sup>\*</sup>program subject to change - version 11 April 2024

Reservation required on the day of the event, at the MAD Convention infodesk

## MAD CONVENTION

Workshops Sunday, April 14th 2024\*

	IN THE PARK	ELL CIRCO D'ELL FUEGO TRAINING HALL SPRK - PARK SPOOR NOORD										KUNSTKAAI		VILLA STUIVENBERG	NOVA+
WELCOME + WARM-UP FROM 8:30 TO 9:15 AM															
9:30 to 10:45 am	Flying trapeze Beginners	Acrodance Immersers	Slackline Beginners	Fixed trapeze Beginners	Straps Verdiepers	Aerial hoop Immersers	Aerial silks creativity Immersers	Teeter board Beginners	Maxi- trampoline Beginners		Physical theatre 12+	Cyr wheel Specialists	German wheel Beginners	Object manipulation Beginners	Acro-porté Collective Beginners
	Flying	Banquine	Slackline	2 Chinese	2 Straps	8 Aerial	7 Aerial	5 Teeter	Maxi-	Floor	Contem-	Cyr	German	Passing	Handstand
11:00 to 12:15 pm	trapeze Immersers	Immersers	Immersers	pole Beginners	Beginners	hoop Beginners	silks Beginners	board Immersers	trampoline Immersers	acro- batics Beginners	porary floorwork Immersers	wheel Specialists	wheel Immersers	Beginners	Beginners
		1	3	2	2	8	7	5	6	9					
					LUN	CHBR	EAK FI	ROM 1	2:30 T	0 2:00	) PM				
2:15 to 3:30 pm		Acro yoga Icarian Immersers	Highline Immersers (permissi- on only)	Chinese pole Immersers	Straps Beginners		Aerial silks creativity Beginners	Teeter board Immersers		Flexibility & core strength All levels	Clowning 12+	Cyr wheel Beginners	Urban Unicycle All levels		
						EN ST	AGE F		4:15 TC	5:45	PM				

\*program subject to change - version 11 April 2024 Reservation required on the day of the event, at the MAD Convention infodesk